Column radiators
2 ATOL | Column radiators | www.isan.cz
Atol:
Column radiators
Owing to their round edges, making them much safer, and elegant design, ATOL column radiators are oft en installed in
high-traff ic areas in public buildings. The steel columns contribute to the low weight of the radiator. Individual columns
consist of a specifi c number of pipes, as indicated in the radiator's identifi cation. For example: C3 refers to a column
made up of three pipes. ATOL radiators feature optimum heating fl uid circulation with high heat-transfer eff iciency.

angular - triax
(is able to be instaled on right or left  side)
Pack nr. 1 / white / Order code: O17BUC-01
Angular thermostatic set. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design white.
Valve angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white.
Clamping fi ttings for copper pipes /chrome.
Pack nr. 2 / white / Order code: O17BUA-02
Angular thermostatic set. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design white.
Valve angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white.
Clamping fi ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 3 / chrome / Order code: O17CUC-03
Angular thermostatic set. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design chrome.
Valve angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome.
Clamping fi ttings for copper pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 4 / chrome / Order code: O17CUA-04
Angular thermostatic set. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design chrome.
Valve angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve /chrome.
Clamping fi ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 5 / inox / Order code: O17NUC-05
Angular thermostatic set. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design INOX.
Valve angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / INOX.
Clamping fi ttings for copper pipes / INOX.
Pack nr. 6 / inox / Order code: O17NUA-06
Angular thermostatic set. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design INOX.
Valve angular thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / INOX.
Clamping fi ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / INOX.
Thermostatic set
direct
Pack nr. 7 / white / Order code: O17BPC-07
Direct thermostatic set. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design white.
Valve direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white.
Clamping fi ttings for copper pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 8 / white / Order code: O17BPA-08
Direct thermostatic set. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design white.
Valve direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white.
Clamping fi ttings for Al/PE-X pipes /  chrome.
Pack nr. 9 / chrome / Order code: O17CPC-09
Direct thermostatic set. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design chrome.
Valve direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome.
Clamping fi ttings for copper pipes, design chrome.
Pack nr. 10 / chrome / Order code: O17CPA-10
Direct thermostatic set. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design chrome.
Valve direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome.
Clamping fi ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 11 / inox / Order code: O17NPC-11
Direct thermostatic set. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design INOX.
Valve direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / INOX.
Clamping fi ttings for copper pipes / INOX.
Pack nr. 12 / inox / Order code: O17NPA-12
Direct thermostatic set. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design INOX.
Valve direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / INOX.
Clamping fi ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / INOX.
12 ATOL | Column radiators | www.isan.cz
Thermostatic valve
direct
Pack nr. 25 / white / Order code: O17BFC-25
Direct thermostatic valve. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design white.
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white.
Clamping fi  ttings for copper pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 26 / white / Order code: O17BFA-26
Direct thermostatic valve. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design white.
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white.
Clamping fi  ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 27 / chrome / Order code: O17CFC-27
Direct thermostatic valve. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design chrome.
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome.
Clamping fi  ttings for copper pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 28 / chrome / Order code: O17CFA-28
Direct thermostatic valve. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design chrome.
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome.
Clamping fi  ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 29 / inox / Order code: O17NFC-29
Direct thermostatic valve. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design INOX.
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / INOX.
Clamping fi  ttings for copper pipes / INOX.
Pack nr. 30 / inox / Order code: O17NFA-30
Direct thermostatic valve. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design INOX.
Direct thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / INOX.
Clamping fi  ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / INOX.
Thermostatic set
corner
Pack nr. 13 / white / Order code: O17BRC-13
Corner thermostatic set. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design white.
Valve corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white.
Clamping fi ttings for copper pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 14 / white / Order code: O17BRA-14
Corner thermostatic set. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design white.
Valve corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white.
Clamping fi ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 15 / chrome / Order code: O17CRC-15
Corner thermostatic set. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design chrome.
Valve corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome.
Clamping fi ttings for copper pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 16 / chrome / Order code: O17CRA-16
Direct thermostatic set. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design chrome.
Valve corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome.
Clamping fi ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 17 / inox / Order code: O17NRC-17
Corner thermostatic set. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design INOX.
Valve corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / INOX.
Clamping fi ttings for copper pipes / INOX.
Pack nr. 18 / inox / Order code: O17NRA-18
Corner thermostatic set. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design INOX.
Valve corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / INOX.
Clamping fi ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / INOX.
Thermostatic valve
corner
Pack nr. 19 / white / Order code: O17BWC-19
Corner thermostatic valve. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design white.
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white.
Clamping fi  ttings for copper pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 20 / white / Order code: O17BWA-20
Corner thermostatic valve. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design white.
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white.
Clamping fi  ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 21 / chrome / Order code: O17CWC-21
Corner thermostatic valve. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design chrome.
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / chrome.
Clamping fi  ttings for copper pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 22 / chrome /Order code: O17CWA-22
Corner thermostatic valve. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design chrome.
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield / design chrome.
Clamping fi  ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 23 / inox / Order code: O17NWC-23
Corner thermostatic valve. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design INOX.
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / INOX.
Clamping fi  ttings for copper pipes / INOX.
Pack nr. 24 / inox / Order code: O17NWA-24
Corner thermostatic valve. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design INOX.
Corner thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / INOX.
Clamping fi  ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / INOX.
13ATOL | Column radiators | www.isan.cz
Thermostatic valve
universal
Pack nr. 31 / white / Order code: O17BUC-31
Universal centre thermostatic valve.
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm.
Thermostatic head, design white.
Universal centre thermostatic valve and lockshield valve / white.
Clamping fi ttings for copper pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 32 / white / Order code: O17BUA-32
Universal centre thermostatic valve.
Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2 mm.
Thermostatic head, design white.
Universal centre thermostatic valve and lockshield / white.
Clamping fi ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 33 / chrome /Order code: O17CUC-33
Universal centre thermostatic valve.
Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm.
Thermostatic head, design chrome.
Universal centre thermostatic valve and lockshield / chrome.
Clamping fi ttings for copper pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 34 / chrome / Order code: O17CUA-34
Universal centre thermostatic valve.
Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2 mm.
Thermostatic head, design chrome.
Universal centre thermostatic valve and lockshield valve /chrome.
Clamping fi ttings for Al/PE-X pipes/ chrome.
Thermostatic valve
compact corner
(connnectible to the central heating system)
LockShield set
corner
Pack nr. 41 / white / Order code:  O17BWC-41
Corner thermostatic valve
Thermostatic head, design white
Corner thermostatic valve / white
Clamping fi  ttings for Cu pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 42 / white / Order code: O17BWA-42
Corner thermostatic valve
Thermostatic head, design white
Corner thermostatic valve / white
Clamping fi  ttings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 43 / chrome / Order code: O17CWC-43
Corner thermostatic valve
Thermostatic head, design chrome
Corner thermostatic valve / chrome
Clamping fi  ttings for Cu pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 44 / chrome / Order code: O17CWA-44
Corner thermostatic valve
Thermostatic head, design chrome
Corner thermostatic valve / chrome
Clamping fi  ttings for Al/PE-X and Al/PERT pipes / chrome
Pack nr. 60 / white / Order code: O19BRC-60
Corner thermostatic set. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design white.
Corner lockshield valve 2 pc / white.
Clamping fi ttings for copper pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 61 / white / Order code: O19BRA-61
Corner thermostatic set. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design white.
Corner lockshield valve 2 pc / white.
Clamping fi ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / chrome.
Pack nr. 62 / white / Order code: O19CRC-62
Corner thermostatic set. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design chrome.
Corner lockshield valve 2 pc / chrome.
Clamping fi ttings for copper pipes / chrome.
Sada č. 63 / chrom / Obj. kód: O19CRA-63
Direct thermostatic set. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design chrome.
Corner lockshield valve 2 pc, design chrome.
Clamping fi ttings for Al/PE-X pipes, design chrome.
Pack nr. 64 / white / Order code: O19NRC-64
Corner thermostatic set. Connection to copper pipes Ø 15 mm
Thermostatic head, design INOX.
Corner lockshield valve 2 pc / INOX.
Clamping fi ttings for copper pipes / INOX.
Pack nr. 65 / white / Order code: O19NRA-65
Corner thermostatic set. Connection to Al/PE-X pipes Ø 16×2
Thermostatic head, design INOX.
Corner lockshield valve 2 pc / INOX.
Clamping fi ttings for Al/PE-X pipes / INOX.

Atol L4 455 1 600 250 1 430 687 687
22 ATOL | Column radiators | www.isan.cz
How to order Atol column radiators
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
C A T 2 0 9 0 0 0 2 6 W A D 0 1
product model height number of elements mounting connection colour
Order → ATOL C2, height 900 mm, 26 columns, wall mounting, standard connection AD, colour RAL 9016
Pozice 1, 2, 3 PRODUCT e.g. CAT CAT - ATOL column radiator; CAR - Atol radius
Pozice 4 MODEL e.g. 4 2 (C2), 3 (C3), 4 (C4), 5 (C5), 6 (C6)
Pozice 5, 6, 7, 8 HEIGHT [mm] e.g. 600 300, 400, 500, 600, 750, 900, 1000, 1500, 1800, 2000, 2500
Pozice 9, 10, 11 NUMBER
OF ELEMENTS
2 - 60 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, ……, 60
> the number of columns can be aff ected based on:
- the selected connection to the heating system (e.g. VL, VR)
- the selected wall mounting (e.g. GTX)
> for the maximum number of columns in each model see the Technical Parameters table
Pozice 12 MOUNTING W wall hook mounting
G GTX, GTX+P mounting
F fl oor stand
R wall mounting for arc Atol radius
Pozice 13, 14 CONNECTION e.g. AB AB, CD, AD, CB, DA, BC, BD, DB, CA, AC, BB, DD, EF, FE, HG, GH, TL, TR, MA, AM, SL, SR, VL, VR
Pozice 15, 16 COLOUR e.g. 08 colour design as per the ISAN Colour Reference Chart (p.16) or the RAL colour range, boards p. 20
Code explanatory notes
Radiator code example:
CAT20900026WAD01
23ATOL | Column radiators | www.isan.cz
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
C A B 4 L 4 5 5 1 1 0 0 S F 0 1
product model side height lenght connection colour
Order→ ATOL BENCH C4, height 455 mm, 1,100 mm, standard connection L, colour RAL 9016
Radiator code example:
CAB4L4551100SF01
How to order Atol Bench column radiators
Code explanatory notes
Pozice 1, 2, 3 PRODUCT CAB Atol bench heater
Pozice 4 MODEL 4 Installed heating unit: Atol C4
Pozice 5 SIDE e.g. L L, P - left -sided bench heater connection (note: the right or left  design is identical for standard connection)
Pozice 6, 7, 8 HEIGHT 455 Atol bench heater height
Pozice 9, 10, 11, 12 LENGTH e.g. 1,100 1 100, 1 300, 1 600 mm
Pozice 13 S S water connection: inlet on one side and outlet on the other
Pozice 14 F F heating water conducted into the fl oor
Pozice 15,16 COLOUR e.g. 01 colour design as per the ISAN Colour Reference Chart (page 16) or the RAL colour range, boards page 20
E0
20
1-
EN
/A
ll r
ig
ht
s t
o
ch
an
ge
s a
nd
 p
rin
tin
g
er
ro
rs
 re
se
rv
ed
.
ISAN Radiátory s.r.o | Poříčí 26, 678 01 Blansko, CZ
CZ | Tel.: +420 516 489 138 | Fax: +420 516 489 605 | obchod@isan.cz | www.isan.cz
SK | Tel.: +420 516 489 186 | Fax: +420 516 489 605 l obchod@isan.sk | www.isan.sk